frem: gt @l e, @i - 793022

ERIPRCEEICEINE]
AT, TR

North-Eastern Hill University
District: East Khasi Hills, Shillong - 793022
Meghalaya, India

o : Hobp

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NURSING EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2023
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

Marks

Rank

1 N2002019

[S¥]

N2002009

N2002012

(93]

4 N2002038

5 N2002004

& N2002010

7 N2002029

8 N2002013

9 N2002014

10 N2002016

M SUJATA DEVI 1%43.0
BIDISHA KALITA 1930.0
DITIKSHA BARMAN 1917.0
RANJITA SINHA 1906.0
APARAJITA MALIA 18%0.0
CHANDRAMA SARMA 1869.0
NIBEDITA BARMAN 1864.0
HATHOICHING CHONGLOI 1858.0
HIMASHREE BHARADWAJ 1855.0
KONKONA MEDHI 1854.0

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

NORTH

INSTITUTE OF

NORTH EASTERN INDIRA GANDHI
INSTITUTE EALTH AND M

-

NORTH EASTERN INDIRA GANDHI RE
INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL

+

NORTH EASTERN INDIRA GANDHI REGIONAI
INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL

NORTH EASTERN INDIRA GANDHI REG
INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL

NORTH EASTERN INDIRA GANDHI REGIONAL
INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL SCIENCES

NORTH EASTERN INDIRA GANDHI REGIONAL
INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL SCIENCES

S/ Phone: 0364-2721212
JaETg/ website: http://exams.nehu.ac.in

38/ Email: coe@nehu.ac.in



