पूर्वोत्तर पर्वतीय विश्वविद्यालय जिलाः पूर्वी खासी हिल्स, शिलांग - 793022 मेघालय, भारत



North-Eastern Hill University

District: East Khasi Hills, Shillong - 793022 Meghalaya, India

NO: 4042

Date: 28/02/2024 Page No. :]

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NURSING EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2023 PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

Sl. No.	Roll No.	Name	Marks	Rank	College
1	N2002019	M SUJATA DEVI	1943.0	01	NORTH EASTERN INDIRA GANDHI REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL SCIENCES
2	N2002009	BIDISHA KALITA	1930.0	02	NORTH EASTERN INDIRA GANDHI REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL SCIENCES
3	N2002012	DITIKSHA BARMAN	1917.0	03	NORTH EASTERN INDIRA GANDHI REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL SCIENCES
4	N2002038	RANJITA SINHA	1906.0	04	NORTH EASTERN INDIRA GANDHI REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL SCIENCES
5	N2002004	APARAJITA MALIA	1890.0	05	NORTH EASTERN INDIRA GANDHI REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL SCIENCES
6	N2002010	CHANDRAMA SARMA	1869.0	06	NORTH EASTERN INDIRA GANDHI REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL SCIENCES
7	N2002029	NIBEDITA BARMAN	1864.0	07	NORTH EASTERN INDIRA GANDHI REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL SCIENCES
8	N2002013	HATHOICHING CHONGLO	I 1858.0	08	NORTH EASTERN INDIRA GANDHI REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL SCIENCES
9	N2002014	HIMASHREE BHARADWAJ	1855.0	09	NORTH EASTERN INDIRA GANDHI REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL SCIENCES
10	N2002016	KONKONA MEDHI	1854.0	10	NORTH EASTERN INDIRA GANDHI REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL SCIENCES

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

> परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examinations पूर्वोत्तर पर्वतीय विश्वविद्यालय North Eastern Hill University शिलांग / Shillong - 793022

दूरभाष/ Phone: 0364-2721212

वेबसाइट/website: http://exams.nehu.ac.in

ईमेल/ Email: coe@nehu.ac.in